
LEIDEN UNIVERSITY COLLEGE THE HAGUE
TIMETABLE BLOCK 2, 2024-2025 Public holidays, compulsory closure, no classes:

N/A

Room
NOTE: language courses scheduled in this timeslot meet three times per week, while other courses scheduled in this timeslot meet only 

once or twice per week. Those meeting times are stated in red.
100 A Global Challenges: Sustainability (Mondays 11:15-13:00 (lecture) + Wednesdays 09:15-11:00) Marco Cinelli 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.02
100 B Global Challenges: Sustainability (Mondays 11:15-13:00 (lecture) + Wednesdays 09:15-11:00) Aisa Manlosa 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.03
100 C Global Challenges: Sustainability (Mondays 11:15-13:00 (lecture) + Wednesdays 09:15-11:00) Joeri Reinders 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.04
100 D Global Challenges: Sustainability (Mondays 11:15-13:00 (lecture) + Wednesdays 09:15-11:00) Elisa van Cleemput 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.08
100 E Global Challenges: Sustainability (Mondays 11:15-13:00 (lecture) + Wednesdays 09:15-11:00) Gerrit Schaafsma 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.16
100 A Academic Writing (Fridays 09:15-11:00; semester-long course) Wouter de Vries 3.03
100 A Arabic - Beginners (semester-long course) Dalia Abdel Baki 3.07
100 A Dutch - Beginners (semester-long course) Nico Langeweg 3.01
100 A French - Beginners (semester-long course) Jeanne Giberius 2.14
100 A Spanish - Beginners (semester-long course) Blanca Barrientos 2.16
100 A Institutions of Governance and Development (Mondays 09:15-11:00 + Fridays 09:15-11:00) Diego Salazar-Morales 3.02
200 A Intersectionality, Media and Conflict (Mondays 09:15-11:00 + Fridays 09:15-11:00) Robert Chesal 3.04
200 C Quantitative Research Methods (Mondays 09:15-11:00 + Wednesdays 09:15-11:00) Lucie Zicha 3.05
200 A Conservation Biology (Mondays 09:15-11:00 + Fridays 09:15-11:00) Emily Strange, Michiel Veldhuis 3.16
300 A International Criminal Law (Mondays 09:15-11:00 + Fridays 09:15-11:00) Jens Iverson 3.06
300 A Maternal & Child Health (Wednesdays 09:15-11:00 + Fridays 09:15-11:00) Jeroen Lorist 3.09

Room
Please note the Monday (11:15-13:00) lectures of the Global Challenges courses take place in the Auditorium (2.21)
NOTE: language courses scheduled in this timeslot meet three times per week, while other courses scheduled in this timeslot meet only 

once or twice per week. Those meeting times are stated in red.
100 F Global Challenges: Sustainability (Mondays 11:15-13:00  (lecture) + Wednesdays 11:15-13:00) Marco Cinelli 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.02
100 G Global Challenges: Sustainability (Mondays 11:15-13:00  (lecture) + Wednesdays 11:15-13:00) Elisa van Cleemput 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.08
100 H Global Challenges: Sustainability (Mondays 11:15-13:00  (lecture) + Wednesdays 11:15-13:00) Sarah Hinman 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.04
100 I Global Challenges: Sustainability (Mondays 11:15-13:00  (lecture) + Wednesdays 11:15-13:00) Aisa Manlosa 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.03
100 J Global Challenges: Sustainability (Mondays 11:15-13:00  (lecture) + Wednesdays 11:15-13:00) Gerrit Schaafsma 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.16
100 A Earth System Science (Wednesdays 11:15-13:00 + Fridays 11:15-13:00) Joeri Reinders 3.06
100 A Essentials of Journalism (Wednesdays 11:15-13:00 + Fridays 11:15-13:00) Fernande van Tets 3.01
200 A Decision-Making Processes (Mondays 11:15-13:00 + Fridays 11:15-13:00) Joes de Natris 3.02
200 A Medical Anthropology (Mondays 11:15-13:00 + Wednesdays 11:15-13:00) Josien de Klerk 3.07
200 A Psychology of Stress and Health (Mondays 11:15-13:00 + Wednesdays 11:15-13:00) Judy Veldhuijzen 3.09
200 D Quantitative Research Methods (Mondays 11:15-13:00 + Fridays 11:15-13:00) Dirk van der Hoeven 3.05
300 A French - Intermediate (semester-long course) Jeanne Giberius 2.14
300 A Spanish - Intermediate (semester-long course) Maria Jose Perez Rodriguez 2.16

Room
100 B Academic Writing (Thursday 09:15-11:00; semester-long course) Fernanda Korovsky Moura 3.08
100 C Academic Writing (Thursday 09:15-11:00; semester-long course) Walter Crist III 3.03
100 D Academic Writing (Thursday 09:15-11:00; semester-long course) Bryan O'Donovan 3.04
100 E Academic Writing (Thursday 09:15-11:00; semester-long course) Densua Mumford 3.05
100 A History of Philosophy (Mondays 13:15-15:00; semester-long course) Adam Buben 3.02
100 B History of Philosophy (Mondays 13:15-15:00; semester-long course) Martijn Boven 3.03
100 C History of Philosophy (Mondays 13:15-15:00; semester-long course) Bart Zantvoort 3.04
100 D History of Philosophy (Mondays 13:15-15:00; semester-long course) Pius Mosima 3.08
100 E History of Philosophy (Mondays 13:15-15:00; semester-long course) Gerrit Schaafsma 3.05
100 A Birth of the Modern World Terence Renaud 3.01
100 B Principles of Public International Law Anna Marhold 3.06
200 C Geographic Information Systems Achim Haeger 3.58 (Wynhaven)
200 A Urban Studies Sarah Hinman 3.07
300 A Human Security: Civil War and Violence Ayo Adedokun 3.16

Room
100 F Academic Writing (Thursday 11:15-13:00; semester-long course) Bryan O'Donovan 3.04
100 G Academic Writing (Thursday 11:15-13:00; semester-long course) Rosanne van der Voet 3.08
100 H Academic Writing (Thursday 11:15-13:00; semester-long course) Alexander van der Meer 3.09
100 I Academic Writing (Thursday 11:15-13:00; semester-long course) Barrie Sander 3.16
100 J Academic Writing (Thursday 11:15-13:00; semester-long course) Walter Crist III 3.03
100 F History of Philosophy (Mondays 15:15-17:00; semester-long course) Adam Buben 3.02
100 G History of Philosophy (Mondays 15:15-17:00; semester-long course) Martijn Boven 3.03
100 H History of Philosophy (Mondays 15:15-17:00; semester-long course) Bart Zantvoort 3.04
100 I History of Philosophy (Mondays 15:15-17:00; semester-long course) Pius Mosima 3.08
100 A Healthcare Innovation and Artificial Intelligence Min Cho 2.16
100 B Principles of Economics Joop de Kort 2.22
200 A Alternative Energy Strategies Marco Cinelli 3.06
200 A Postcolonial World (semester-long course) Ingrid Samset 3.01
200 A Political & Economic Foundations of Law Adriaan Bedner & Rogier Creemers 2.14
300 A Environmental Economics David Zetland 3.07

Room
100 J History of Philosophy (Mondays 17:15-19:00; semester-long course) Adam Buben 3.02
100 A Introduction to Peace and Conflict Studies Ayo Adedokun 3.01
100 A Entrepreneurs and Markets David Zetland 3.07
200 A The One Health Approach: Humans and the Environment Min Cho 2.16
200 A Ways of Seeing International Law: Theories, Frames, and the Everyday Life of International Law(yers) Barrie Sander 3.16
200 A Gender & Development Suzanne Naafs 3.03
200 A Political Research Design Densua Mumford 3.05
300 A Feminist Philosophy Aoife McInerney 3.06

Room
100 A Social Theory in Everyday Life Daniela Vicherat Mattar 3.02
100 B Introduction to Peace and Conflict Studies Tom Buitelaar 3.07
200 A Human Rights, Law & Philosophy Naema Tahir 3.05
200 A International Economics Joop de Kort 3.03
200 A Conflict & Democracy Maja Vodopivec 3.06
200 A Political Economy of Natural Resources Anar Ahmadov 3.01
300 A Regional Trends: African History and Politics Ingrid Samset 3.04

Room
100 A Comparative Justice Systems Naema Tahir 3.05
200 B Qualitative Research Methods Maryla Klajn 3.06
200 A Foundations of Research Design Kristin Makszin 3.01

Room
Room

100 A Sharing Scarcity: Water David Zetland 3.07
100 A Introduction to Gender Studies Maaike Hommes 3.02
100 B Introduction to Comparative Politics Vasiliki Tsagkroni 3.03
100 A Introduction to Psychology Sebo Uithol 3.06
200 A Historical Approaches: Environmentalisms Rich and Poor Ann Wilson 3.04
200 A Historical Research Methods: History and Testimony Kathryn Brackney 3.05
300 A Comparative Legal and Economic Integration Joris Larik 3.01

Room
100 A Introduction to Socio-legal Studies Nada Heddane 3.02
100 A What is Culture? Yiorgos Douliakas 3.07
200 C Qualitative Research Methods Jiyan Qiao 3.05
200 A Structure & Functioning of the EU Otto Spijkers 3.06
300 A Cooperation, Conflict, and Negotiation Wolfgang Steinel 3.01

T6: Tuesdays 09:15-11:00 + Thursdays 15:15-17:00

T1: Mondays 09:15-11:00 + Wednesdays 09:15-11:00 + Fridays 09:15-11:00

T2: Mondays 11:15-13:00 + Wednesdays 11:15-13:00 + Fridays 11:15-13:00

T3: Mondays 13:15-15:00 + Thursdays 09:15-11:00

T4: Mondays 15:15-17:00 + Thursdays 11:15-13:00

T5: Mondays 17:15-19:00 + Thursdays 13:15-15:00

T7: Tuesdays 11:15-13:00 + Thursdays 17:15-19:00

T8: Tuesdays 13:15-15:00 + Fridays 17:15-19:00
T9: Tuesdays 15:15-17:00 + Fridays 13:15-15:00

T10: Tuesdays 17:15-19:00 + Fridays 15:15-17:00

Semester 1 Semester 2
Block 1: 26 August - 18 October Block 3: 3 February - 28 March
Autumn break: 21 October - 25 October Spring break: 31 March - 4 April
Block 2: 28 October - 20 December Block 4: 7 April - (Tuesday) 3 June
Winter break: 23 December - 31 January Summer break: (Wednesday) 4 June


